
Platz Name Vorname Jahrg. Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Gesamt Differenz

1. Schernhammer Teresa 2006 01:29,99 01:06,27 02:36,26

2. Forstenaicher Sophie 2006 02:10,98 02:06,20 04:17,18 01:40,92

1. Rackerseder Paul 2006 00:56,69 00:53,03 01:49,72

1. Forstenaicher Isabella 2004 01:31,10 01:26,45 02:57,55

1. Otteneder Felix 2003 00:45,40 00:43,40 01:28,80

2. Schernhammer Johannes 2004 01:08,29 01:38,15 02:46,44 01:17,64

1. Jungbauer Karin 2001 01:03,96 00:58,63 02:02,59

1. Bachem Annalena 2000 00:46,65 00:48,55 01:35,20

1. Jungbauer Matthias 1999 00:49,21 00:47,82 01:37,03

1. Reither Maximilian 1996 00:39,42 00:39,33 01:18,75

2. Fischer Sebastian 1996 00:46,50 00:47,11 01:33,61 00:14,86

1. Jungbauer Wilma 1969 00:56,25 00:52,89 01:49,14

2. Fuchsgruber Gerti 1968 00:59,32 01:02,68 02:02,00 00:12,86

1. Eschlbeck Xaver 1948 00:36,42 00:36,88 01:13,30

2. Reither Richard 1957 00:43,90 00:42,94 01:26,84 00:13,54

Schülerinnen 14,    2000/1999

Schüler 10,   2004/2003

Schülerinnen 8,   2006/2005

Schüler 8,   2006/2005

Schülerinnen 12,   2002/2001

Schülerinnen 10,   2004/2003

Herren IV,    1963 und älter

Schüler 14,    2000/1999

Jugend männlich,    1998-1995

Damen

Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Vereinsmeisterin 2014:

Vereinsmeister 2014:

Bachem Annalena

Hölzl Alexander

42. Alpine Vereinmeisterschaft Ski-Club Johanniskirchen

Am 02.Februar 2014  in Flachau



Platz Name Vorname Jahrg. Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Gesamt Differenz

1. Mayer Klaus 1965 00:40,39 00:40,76 01:21,15

2. Mayer Christian 1969 00:41,05 00:41,60 01:22,65 00:01,50

3. Forstenaicher Georg 1968 00:41,46 00:41,53 01:22,99 00:01,84

4. Jungbauer Christian 1967 00:47,50 00:46,93 01:34,43 00:13,28

1. Hölzl Alexander 1977 00:34,93 00:34,38 01:09,31

2. Bachem Jens 1972 00:39,49 00:38,33 01:17,82 00:08,51

3. Bachmaier Markus 1977 00:39,33 00:40,36 01:19,69 00:10,38

Platz Name Vorname Jahrg. Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Gesamt Differenz

1. Hölzl Alexander 1977 00:34,93 00:34,38 01:09,31

2. Eschlbeck Xaver 1948 00:36,42 00:36,88 01:13,30 00:03,99

3. Bachem Jens 1972 00:39,49 00:38,33 01:17,82 00:08,51

4. Reither Maximilian 1996 00:39,42 00:39,33 01:18,75 00:09,44

5. Bachmaier Markus 1977 00:39,33 00:40,36 01:19,69 00:10,38

6. Mayer Klaus 1965 00:40,39 00:40,76 01:21,15 00:11,84

7. Mayer Christian 1969 00:41,05 00:41,60 01:22,65 00:13,34

8. Forstenaicher Georg 1968 00:41,46 00:41,53 01:22,99 00:13,68

9. Reither Richard 1957 00:43,90 00:42,94 01:26,84 00:17,53

10. Otteneder Felix 2003 00:45,40 00:43,40 01:28,80 00:19,49

11. Fischer Sebastian 1996 00:46,50 00:47,11 01:33,61 00:24,30

12. Jungbauer Christian 1967 00:47,50 00:46,93 01:34,43 00:25,12

13. Bachem Annalena 2000 00:46,65 00:48,55 01:35,20 00:25,89

14. Jungbauer Matthias 1999 00:49,21 00:47,82 01:37,03 00:27,72

15. Jungbauer Wilma 1969 00:56,25 00:52,89 01:49,14 00:39,83

16. Rackerseder Paul 2006 00:56,69 00:53,03 01:49,72 00:40,41

18. Fuchsgruber Gerti 1968 00:59,32 01:02,68 02:02,00 00:52,69

19. Jungbauer Karin 2001 01:03,96 00:58,63 02:02,59 00:53,28

20. Schernhammer Teresa 2006 01:29,99 01:06,27 02:36,26 01:26,95

21. Schernhammer Johannes 2004 01:08,29 01:38,15 02:46,44 01:37,13

22. Forstenaicher Isabella 2004 01:31,10 01:26,45 02:57,55 01:48,24

23. Forstenaicher Sophie 2006 02:10,98 02:06,20 04:17,18 03:07,87

Gesamtreihung

Herren II,    1983-1974

Herren III ,    1973-1964


